(Data displayed below is reported ONLY for students who answered "Yes" to the question, "Did you consult with your advisor regarding Fall 2017 course selection?"

FALL 2017:

SUMMARIES

Behavioral

Enroliment

Question A LL . Arts a.n_d and Social Business Education and Access L|br_a v Nursing Science an d
University  Humanities . Services Mathematics
Sciences Management

Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the University's policies and procedures. 4.54 4.51 4.62 4.42 4.57 4.52 4.50 4.57 4.69
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the General Education requirements. 4.61 4.60 4.69 4.49 4.64 4.62 4.60 4.56 4.70
Average of My advisor is knowledgeable about the requirement of my major. 4.66 4.75 4.76 4.57 4.70 4.56 4.35 4.80 4.72
Average of My advisor is available for consultation. 4.56 4.61 4.63 4.47 4.65 4.49 4.60 4.60 4.64
Average of My advisor and | spend sufficient time together in order to meet my academic needs. 4.28 4.32 4.35 4.14 4.41 4.16 4.20 4.36 4.46
Average of My advisor respects my right (within the catalog restrictions) to make my own decisions. 4.62 4.61 4.64 4.52 4.66 4.59 4.65 4.66 4.72
Average of My advisor effectively answers my questions or directs me to appropriate resources. 4.60 4.59 4.64 4.48 4.66 4.56 4.65 4.61 4.71
Average of My advisor is respectful and empathetic/sympathetic. 4.62 4.63 4.63 4.52 4.64 4.63 4.60 4.62 4.66
Average of Overall, my advisor does an effective job of advising. 4.65 4.66 4.69 4.51 4.71 4.64 4.60 4.65 4.70
Count of Students 2368 205 266 302 383 728 20 268 196
Percent of Total 100.0% 8.7% 11.2% 12.8% 16.2% 30.7% 0.8% 11.3% 8.3%

Average of My advisor is Average of My advisor is Average of My advisoris  Average of My advisor is available Average of My advisor and I spend Average of My advisor respects Average of My advisor effectively
aboutthe  kr about the General  knowledgeable about the for consultation. sufficient time together in order
University's policies and Education requirements. requirement of my major. to meet my academic needs.

procedures.

my right (within the catalog
restrictions) to make my own

decisions.

answers my questions or directs
me to appropriate resources.

Average of My advisor is
respectful and
empathetic/sympathetic.

Average of Overall, my advisor
does an effective job of advising

——ALL University

e Arts and Humanities

Behavioral and Social Sciences

= BUSINESS

Education

Enrollment and Access Management

——Nursing

e Science and Mathematics



	Institutional Summaries

